Date

10/18/21
10/22/21
10/26/21
10/28/21
11/01/21
11/03/21
11/04/21
11/09/21

11/17/21

Margate Middle School
Basketball Schedule 2021

AAA 4
WML,
fa
<
N
Team Location
Bair Away
Westpine Away
Silver Lakes Home
North Broward Academy Home
Millennium Home
Dillard Away
Forest Glen Home
Franklin Sunrise Away
Lyons Creek Home

Head Girls Coach: Coach Benbow

Head Boys Coach: Coach Lockhart

Time
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM

4:45 PM



