Margate Middle School Basketball Schedule 2021



Date	Team	Location	Time
10/18/21	Bair	Away	4:45 PM
10/22/21	Westpine	Away	4:45 PM
10/26/21	Silver Lakes	Home	4:45 PM
10/28/21	North Broward Academy	Home	4:45 PM
11/01/21	Millennium	Home	4:45 PM
11/03/21	Dillard	Away	4:45 PM
11/04/21	Forest Glen	Home	4:45 PM
11/09/21	Franklin Sunrise	Away	4:45 PM
11/17/21	Lyons Creek	Home	4:45 PM

Head Girls Coach: Coach Benbow

Head Boys Coach: Coach Lockhart